11 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Plate cylinder
AJP2 series
AJP2 series
Bore size Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø16

12
16
How to order
Specifications
① Series
AJP2 Plate cylinder(Double acting)
ADJP2
Plate cylinder(Double acting,
Built-in magent type)
② Type
Nil Plate type(Standard)
H Hinge mounting type
Features
● Compact & lightweight makes it easier to install and dismantle
● Piston rod is highly precise and do not require refueling
● Auto switch can be attached
● The cylinder body has a switch slot, so it's easy to attach
⑧ Auto switch
Nil None
Reed A/S Model Solid state A/S Model
A-90(V) D-A90(V)K F-9N(V) D-F9N(V)K
A-93(V) D-A93(V)K F-9P(V) D-F9P(V)K
A-93N D-A93KN F-9B(V) D-F9B(V)K
A-93S D-A93(V)K-S F-9N(V)S D-F9N(V)K-S
F-9P(V)S D-F9P(V)K-S
F-9B(V)S D-F9B(V)K-S
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to page[10]-11, 21 for more information.
⑥ Rod end thread
Nil With thread
B Without thread
⑦ Rod end attachment
Nil None
I Single knuckle joint
Y Double knuckle joint
FC Rubber bumper(Flat type)
RC Rubber bumper(Round type)
③ Mounting style
Nil None
LB Foot type(Only plate type)
FA Rod side flange type(Only plate type)
DB DB type(Only hinge mounting type)
Symbol
21 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Plate cylinder
AJP2 series
No. Parts Material
1 Rod cover Stainless steel
2 Piston rod Stainless steel
3
Front cover
packing
NBR
4 Front cover nut Carbon steel
5 Body Aluminum alloy
6 Bumper TPU
7 Piston rod Aluminum alloy(Ø16),  Brass(Others)
8 Piston seal NBR
9 Clip Spring steel
10 Back cover Aluminum alloy & Rubber
11 Magnet holder
Stainless steel(Ø6), Brass(Ø8~Ø12),
Aluminum alloy(Ø16)
12 Magnet washer NBR
13 Magnet Sintered Steel(Neodymium-Iron-Boron magnet)
Inner structure and material of major parts
AJP2(No magnet)